
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

A B C D E F G

Pre-program Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
May 3rd May 4th May 5th May 6th May 7th 

11

11:00-11:10                                                             
Welcome and introduction                                                 

Detert and Centini     

1130

12

1230

1

130

2

230

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
May 10th May 11th May 12th May 13th May 14th 

Delivered virtually via Zoom (all times US EST)

CUES CEO INSTITUTE - Segment III, delivered in partnership with Darden Executive Education
May 3-14, 2021

Virtual learning team work                                                   
(Self directed)

Free time Free time

Virtual learning team work                                                   
(Self directed)

Free time

11:00-1:00                                                             
Leadership, Building Engagement and 

Change -Peter Woodson case                                      
Martin

11:00-1:00                                                             
Talent Management                                                  

Detert 

None

Virtual learning team work                                                   
(Self directed)

11:00-12:30                                                             
LPI Assessment review, debrief and 

development planning                                                 
Centini 

12:30-1:00                                                             
Leaving your leadership legacy team 

exercise                                                     
Centini 

Virtual learning team work                                                   
(Self directed)

Free time

Interactive evening networking event (TBD ) None

11:00-1:00                                                             
Defining Moments                                                 

Detert 

Evening                                                                                                 
event

11:30-12:30                                                                           
Participant welcome call and 
introduction to the program                 

Detert

11:10-12:05                                                             
Leading High-Performance Teams -Army 

Crew case                                          Centini

12:05-1:00                                                             
Leading Transformational Change -

Jeannette Clough case                                          
Centini

Virtual learning team work                                                   
(Self directed)

Program welcome event (TBD )

Free time

None

11:00-12:00                                                            
Introduction to “Butts in Seats" experiential 

team activity                                              
Detert Centini Martin

11:00-1:00                                                             
Leading Diversity and Inclusion                                                                        

Adams                     

11:00-1:00                                                             
Choosing Courage                                                 

Detert 

10:00-12:00                                                             
Butts in Seats Final Presentations To Coach 

(Coaches select best team)                                            
Faculty team

11:00-12:00                                                            
Leader Action Commitments                                               

Detert

12:00-11:00                                                             
Dedicated time for team work on "BiS"case                                                    

Detert 

12:00-1:30                                                            
Butts in Seats Final presentations to Expert 

Panel (top 3 teams)                                                  

Faculty team

12:00-1:00                                                            
Program reflections and certification of 

participants                                               
Detert

Virtual learning team work                                                   
(Self directed)

Virtual learning team work                                                   
(Self directed)

Team coaching: Approximately 12 teams (4 
each per faculty, for 45 minutes)                                    

Detert, Centini and Martin
Free time

Self-directed application of Personal 
Leadership Development Plan (PDP)

Free time Free time

None Interactive evening networking event (TBD ) None None


	Schedule

