	A	В	C	D	E	F	G	
1		CUES CEO INSTITUTE - Segment III, delivered in partnership with Darden Executive Education						
2		May 3-14, 2021 Delivered virtually via Zoom (all times US EST)						
3								
5		Pre-program	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
6			May 3rd	May 4th	May 5th	May 6th	May 7th	
7 8 9	11	1130 1230 1230 1230 Participant welcome call and introduction to the program Detert 1 130 2 230	11:00-11:10 Welcome and introduction Detert and Centini 11:10-12:05 Leading High-Performance Teams -Army Crew case Centini		11:00-12:30 LPI Assessment review, debrief and development planning Centini	11:00-1:00 Defining Moments Detert	11:00-1:00 Leadership, Building Engagement and Change -Peter Woodson case Martin	
11 12	12		12:05-1:00					
13 14	1230		Leading Transformational Change - Jeannette Clough case Centini		12:30-1:00 Leaving your leadership legacy team exercise Centini			
15 16 17 18	1		Virtual learning team work (Self directed)	Virtual learning team work (Self directed)	Virtual learning team work (Self directed)	Virtual learning team work (Self directed)	Virtual learning team work (Self directed)	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26			Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time	
	Evening event		Program welcome event (TBD)	None	Interactive evening networking event (TBD)	None	None	
27			Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
25 26 27 28 30 31 32 33 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48			May 10th	May 11th	May 12th	May 13th	May 14th	
			11:00-12:00 Introduction to "Butts in Seats" experiential team activity Detert Centini Martin	11:00-1:00 Leading Diversity and Inclusion Adams	11:00-1:00 Choosing Courage Detert	10:00-12:00 Butts in Seats Final Presentations To Coach (Coaches select best team) Faculty team	11:00-12:00 Leader Action Commitments Detert	
			12:00-11:00 Dedicated time for team work on "BIS"case Detert			12:00-1:30 Butts in Seats Final presentations to Expert Panel (top 3 teams) Faculty team	12:00-1:00 Program reflections and certification of participants Detert	
			Virtual learning team work (Self directed)	Virtual learning team work (Self directed)	Team coaching: Approximately 12 teams (4 each per faculty, for 45 minutes) Detert, Centini and Martin	Free time	Self-directed application of Personal Leadership Development Plan (PDP)	
42 43 44 45			Free time	Free time				
46 47 48 49			None	Interactive evening networking event (TBD)	None	None		

